Product Guide
Inventive Engineering
DOMESTIC HOT WATER SOLUTIONS
STORPLATE SPP DHW GENERATORS
GASKETTED HEAT EXCHANGER MODEL
StorPlate SPP Semi-Instantaneous Water Heaters
The Arbe series of semi-instantaneous water heaters are used for the productionSPP StorPlate
of through an external gasketed plate heat exchanger & pump arrangement.DHW

es
se
lR
ec
ha
rg
e
T
im
e
(M
in
ut
es
)
SPP200-30 200 30 0.36 516 0.48 24 SPP2000-302000 30 0.36 516 3.48 233
SPP200-50 200 50 0.6 860 0.58 14 SPP2000-50 2000 50 0.6 860 3.58 140
SPP200-75 200 75 0.9 1290 0.7 10 SPP2000-75 2000 75 0.9 1290 3.7 94
SPP200-100 200 100 1.2 1720 0.82 7 SPP2000-1002000 100 1.2 1720 3.82 70
SPP200-125 200 125 1.49 2150 0.94 6 SPP2000-1252000 125 1.49 2150 3.94 56
SPP200-150 200 150 1.79 2580 1.05 5 SPP2000-1502000 150 1.79 2580 4.05 47
SPP200-175 200 175 2.09 3010 1.17 4 SPP2000-1752000 175 2.09 3010 4.17 40
SPP200-200 200 200 2.39 3440 1.29 4 SPP2000-2002000 200 2.39 3440 4.29 35
SPP300-30 300 30 0.36 516 0.65 35 SPP2000-2252000 225 2.69 3870 4.41 32
SPP300-50 300 50 0.6 860 0.74 21 SPP2000-2502000 250 2.98 4300 4.53 28
SPP300-75 300 75 0.9 1290 0.86 14 SPP2000-2752000 275 3.28 4729 4.65 26
SPP300-100 300 100 1.2 1720 0.98 11 SPP2000-3002000 300 3.58 5159 4.77 24
SPP300-125 300 125 1.49 2150 1.1 9 SPP2000-3202000 320 3.82 5503 4.87 22
SPP300-150 300 150 1.79 2580 1.22 7 SPP2500-302500 30 0.36 516 4.31 291
SPP300-175 300 175 2.09 3010 1.34 6 SPP2500-502500 50 0.6 860 4.41 175
SPP300-200 300 200 2.39 3440 1.46 6 SPP2500-752500 75 0.9 1290 4.53 117
SPP500-30 500 30 0.36 516 0.98 59 SPP2500-1002500 100 1.2 1720 4.65 88
SPP500-50 500 50 0.6 860 1.08 35 SPP2500-1252500 125 1.49 2150 4.77 70
SPP500-75 500 75 0.9 1290 1.2 24 SPP2500-1502500 150 1.79 2580 4.89 59
SPP500-100 500 100 1.2 1720 1.32 18 SPP2500-1752500 175 2.09 3010 5.01 50
SPP500-125 500 125 1.49 2150 1.44 14 SPP2500-2002500 200 2.39 3440 5.13 44
SPP500-150 500 150 1.79 2580 1.55 12 SPP2500-2252500 225 2.69 3870 5.25 39
SPP500-175 500 175 2.09 3010 1.67 10 SPP2500-2502500 250 2.98 4300 5.37 35
SPP500-200 500 200 2.39 3440 1.79 9 SPP2500-2752500 275 3.28 4729 5.49 32
SPP500-225 500 225 2.69 3870 1.91 8 SPP2500-3002500 300 3.58 5159 5.6 30
SPP500-250 500 250 2.98 4300 2.03 7 SPP2500-3202500 320 3.82 5503 5.7 28
SPP500-275 500 275 3.28 4729 2.15 7 SPP3000-303000 30 0.36 516 5.15 349
SPP800-30 800 30 0.36 516 1.48 94 SPP3000-503000 50 0.6 860 5.24 210
SPP800-50 800 50 0.6 860 1.58 56 SPP3000-75 3000 75 0.9 1290 5.36 140
SPP800-75 800 75 0.9 1290 1.7 38 SPP3000-1003000 100 1.2 1720 5.48 105
SPP800-100 800 100 1.2 1720 1.82 28 SPP3000-1253000 125 1.49 2150 5.6 84
SPP800-125 800 125 1.49 2150 1.94 23 SPP3000-1503000 150 1.79 2580 5.72 70
SPP800-150 800 150 1.79 2580 2.05 19 SPP3000-1753000 175 2.09 3010 5.84 60
SPP800-175 800 175 2.09 3010 2.17 16 SPP3000-2003000 200 2.39 3440 5.96 53
SPP800-200 800 200 2.39 3440 2.29 14 SPP3000-2253000 225 2.69 3870 6.08 47
SPP800-225 800 225 2.69 3870 2.41 13 SPP3000-2503000 250 2.98 4300 6.2 42
SPP800-250 800 250 2.98 4300 2.53 12 SPP3000-2753000 275 3.28 4729 6.32 39
SPP800-275 800 275 3.28 4729 2.65 11 SPP3000-3003000 300 3.58 5159 6.44 35
SPP800-300 800 300 3.58 5159 2.77 10 SPP3000-3203000 320 3.82 5503 6.53 33
SPP800-320 800 320 3.82 5503 2.87 9 SPP4000-304000 30 0.36 516 6.81 466
SPP1000-30 1000 30 0.36 516 1.81 117 SPP4000-504000 50 0.6 860 6.91 280
SPP1000-50 1000 50 0.6 860 1.91 70 SPP4000-75 4000 75 0.9 1290 7.03 187
SPP1000-75 1000 75 0.9 1290 2.03 47 SPP4000-1004000 100 1.2 1720 7.15 140
SPP1000-100 1000 100 1.2 1720 2.15 35 SPP4000-1254000 125 1.49 2150 7.27 112
SPP1000-125 1000 125 1.49 2150 2.27 28 SPP4000-1504000 150 1.79 2580 7.39 94
SPP1000-150 1000 150 1.79 2580 2.39 24 SPP4000-1754000 175 2.09 3010 7.51 80
SPP1000-175 1000 175 2.09 3010 2.51 20 SPP4000-2004000 200 2.39 3440 7.63 70
SPP1000-200 1000 200 2.39 3440 2.63 18 SPP4000-2254000 225 2.69 3870 7.75 63
SPP1000-225 1000 225 2.69 3870 2.75 16 SPP4000-2504000 250 2.98 4300 7.87 56
SPP1000-250 1000 250 2.98 4300 2.87 14 SPP4000-2754000 275 3.28 4729 7.99 51
SPP1000-275 1000 275 3.28 4729 2.99 13 SPP4000-3004000 300 3.58 5159 8.1 47
SPP1000-300 1000 300 3.58 5159 3.1 12 SPP4000-3204000 320 3.82 5503 8.2 44
SPP1000-320 1000 320 3.82 5503 3.2 11 SPP5000-305000 30 0.36 516 8.48 582
SPP1500-30 1500 30 0.36 516 2.65 175 SPP5000-505000 50 0.6 860 8.58 349
SPP1500-50 1500 50 0.6 860 2.74 105 SPP5000-755000 75 0.9 1290 8.7 233
SPP1500-75 1500 75 0.9 1290 2.86 70 SPP5000-1005000 100 1.2 1720 8.82 175
SPP1500-100 1500 100 1.2 1720 2.98 53 SPP5000-1255000 125 1.49 2150 8.94 140
SPP1500-125 1500 125 1.49 2150 3.1 42 SPP5000-1505000 150 1.79 2580 9.05 117
SPP1500-150 1500 150 1.79 2580 3.22 35 SPP5000-1755000 175 2.09 3010 9.17 100
SPP1500-175 1500 175 2.09 3010 3.34 30 SPP5000-2005000 200 2.39 3440 9.29 88
SPP1500-200 1500 200 2.39 3440 3.46 27 SPP5000-2255000 225 2.69 3870 9.41 78
SPP1500-225 1500 225 2.69 3870 3.58 24 SPP5000-2505000 250 2.98 4300 9.53 70
SPP1500-250 1500 250 2.98 4300 3.7 21 SPP5000-2755000 275 3.28 4729 9.65 64
SPP1500-275 1500 275 3.28 4729 3.82 20 SPP5000-3005000 300 3.58 5159 9.77 59
SPP1500-300 1500 300 3.58 5159 3.94 18 SPP5000-3205000 320 3.82 5503 9.87 55
SPP1500-320 1500 320 3.82 5503 4.03 17
SP-P StorPlate Technical Details
ModelModel
Capacity & Output SP-P StorPlate Technical Details Capacity & Output
Arbe Integrated Engineering Ltd